
Stands available Stands confirmed Stands reserved

Dates and times for Build-up and take-down of stands will be announced in due time. Please check our website 

for updates. www.iibcc.biz

Entrance to the Foyer, Auditorium and Exhibition

IIBCC registration and information desk

Cocktail tables for breaks incl. lunch

Banqueting stations for tea/coffee and buffet

Visitor flow

Auditorium

E X H I B I T I O N

F L O O R  P L A N

Galle Face Hotel

EXHIBITOR’S STANDS

1+2
3+4

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
19
20
21
22
23

EL TORO ROOFING PRODUCTS LTD, SRI LANKA
WEHRHAHN GMBH, GERMANY
BUILDMATE PROJECTS PVT LTD., INDIA
ELKEM, NORWAY / CHINA
FERROGLOBE, SPAIN
WMW METAL FABRICS, INDIA
SCM GROUP, ITALY
WIDE RANGE & WIDETECH, ITALY
SHUANGXIN, CHINA
CEFLA SC, ITALY
SINOMA-WUHAN, CHINA
CEMTEC CONSULTING / DP TOOLS / PURUI FELT
HEGELER & SÖHNE, GERMANY
ANHUI WANWEI, CHINA
COATIB GMBH, (OMNICON GROUP), GERMANY

Grand Ballroom

Auditorium

Foyer


